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
w/circulating fans. A beautiful sunroom overlooks the lake front. Upstairs are 3
BR w/the master being so large you could easily make it 2 BRs! The 2nd & 3rd

BRs are good size too. Full bath up & half bath combo laundry on 1st floor.

$50,000 CAROGA LAKE
Borders 100’s of acres of NY State Forest! Access East & West Caroga Lake! 3

lots included. Cute cabin with new bath, loft style bedroom, open floor plan.
Outside deck and level lot with lawns to play. Tile in bath, knotty pine walls,
some finishing needed but priced to sell! Caroga Lake offers lots to do year
round! In winter you can ride your snowmobile from here too! Drilled well &

modern septic, propane furnace & pellet stove, newer roof too.

REDUCED

REDUCED

$44,900 122 MAC AVE
Second Ave Beach just a block away. 2BR/1BA cottage w/attached garage. Knotty

pine interior, huge BR up could become 2 rooms. Easy to see, Owners want
offers and hope for you to enjoy as much as they have!

NEW $24,900 EAST STONER LAKE 1 ACRE LOT
End of the road lot htat borders state land. Deeded access to West Stoner

Lake and walk along the state property to East Stoner Lake waterfront.

224,900
253 COUNTY 
HIGHWAY 11

14.80 acres borders state land!
Very private, set back off the
town maintained road. 3BRs,

2 full baths. Huge master suite
with oversized bath & walk-in
closets. Plenty of living space
with an upstairs extra large

family room. Open floor plan
with gourmet kitchen and 

stainless appliances. 
Large living and dining room to enjoy the stone fireplace w/insert. There is a 

separate laundry room. A big front porch with hot tub to soothe your bones after
playing in Sportsman’s paradise! Huge 2 car garage plus a pole barn to store your

toys. The acreage is wooded with a stream running thru the back portion.
Sportsman’s Paradise!

$105,000 KASSON DRIVE, CAROGA LAKE
Brand new septic being installed! New construction, full basement under most of

this ranch style 3BR/1BA open floor plan home w/LR, DR & kit. Cathedral ceilings,
plenty of room! Almost a half acre of level private land. Dug well, brand new lami-
nate flooring installed 7/15. Propane stove & electric base board heat so you can
come play in sportsman’s paradise year round! Free boat launch to Canada Lake

just up the road or contact Canada Lake Marina to get on lake via them. State land,
golf, skiing, hiking-we have lots to do or just sit back & relax in front of the fire-

place & enjoy s’mores!

$97,000 12 ACRES LAKE EDWARD
Surveyed and APA approved building lot on picturesque Lake Edward. 330 ft.

direct shoreline. Quiet no gas motor lake with great fishing. The site plan for the
house is all done, electric at the road. Water frontage for your dock and 1203 ft
road frontage. 12.76 acre lot. At the end of a town maintained road to ensure

peace and quiet!!

CAROGA LAND
38 Acres, Hilley Rd..............

..............................$47,000

50 Acres, Rt. 112 .................
..............................$68,000

$750,000
PECK’S LAKE!

Impeccable custom home on the end
of S Shore Rd. 3 BR, 3.5 BA (2

suites). Vaulted ceilings, formal din-
ing room. Gourmet kitchen, finished

basement. Radiant heat. Western lake
views. Dock and boat can stay! One

of a kind home!

S O L D
S O L D

REDUCED
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How do Reverse Mortgages Work?

When you have a regular mortgage, you pay
the lender every month to buy your home over
time. In a reverse mortgage, you get a loan in
which the lender pays you. Reverse mortgages
take part of the equity in your home and
convert it into payments to you — a kind of
advance payment on your home equity. The
money you get usually is tax-free. Generally,
you don’t have to pay back the money for as
long as you live in your home. When you die,
sell your home, or move out, you, your spouse,
or your estate would repay the loan.
Sometimes that means selling the home to get
money to repay the loan.

There are three kinds of reverse mortgages:
single purpose reverse mortgages — offered
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
porch.......................................................Asking $76,000

CAROGA LAKE PROPERTIES

CUTE 3-BEDROOM COTTAGE (East Caroga Lake):  Located
on cul-de-sac w/lake frontage within small cove. Living room,
dining area and kitchen down, 3 BRs and 3/4 bath up.
Enclosed porches up and down. Outside fireplace, natural gar-
dens .........................................................................................
Reduced to $195,000

MLS 201516306
GINGERBREAD COTTAGE (Caroga Lake): Bring your family and

fall in love with this mostly new cottage! Large front and rear decks,

new piers, roofing, siding and more. Adorable interior w/LR,

kitchen, 2BRs and 1 full bath. 2-free-standing propane heaters.

...................................................................... Asking $79,900

MLS 201422015
YEAR-ROUND COTTAGE W/LAKE RIGHTS (West Caroga

Lake): Open living space and bath down, 4 bedrooms up. Large

back deck, storage shed .................................Asking $67,900

MLS 201517954

LAND:
City Of Gloversville

3 adj lots (paper st) . . . . . REDUCED TO $4,000

Town of Charleston:
6.8 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . REDUCED TO $17,000

Town of Ephratah:
12.5 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $39,000

Town of Johnstown:
5.3 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $25,000

38.9 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45,000

79.9 acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $65,000

Town of Caroga:
4 acres (commercial, highly visible) 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Call for details

ONE-FLOOR LIVING PLUS! (Gloversville): Cute

3-BR home with 2 full baths (one on each floor).

LR, DR, kitchen, 2 BRs down, master BR up.

Enclosed front porch could be used as 3-season

room.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$49,500

MLS 201407491

CONTEMPORARY HOME ON 2.1 ACRES (Town of Palatine): Beautifully maintained, view of valley and many extras! Living room w/pellet stove,

dining area, great kitchen and extra room (BR or den) down, 2 BRs up. Full baths up and down. Attached 2-car garage .................................Asking

$182,500

SOLD

SOLD

MLS 201524770
30 DAY BLITZ SALE (Gloversville): This great fam-

ily home is in the midst of being updated. Owner

bought materials, but now must move and cannot

complete. All quality materials stay, finish to your lik-

ing! 4 BRs, 2 baths.............Asking $85,000

MODEST HOME W/MANY UPDATES

(Gloversville): Make your memories here! LR, DR,

kitchen, 3 BRs, 1 bath. Enclosed back porch, fenced

yard, detached garage. Move-in condition, motivated

seller!. ............................................................................

Asking $69,900

MLS 201524124
GREAT FAMILY HOME (Gloversville): LR, DR, kitchen, and

den (or 4th BR) down, 3 BRs up, full baths up and down.

Lovely front porch, paved driveway (shared). Move-in condi-

tion, motivated sellers! .................................................

Asking $54,900

MLS 201523683

HANDYMAN’S SPECIAL (Gloversville): Private location,

edge of city, 1.6 acres, partially wooded. Small home in need

of renovation, or perhaps a great site for a new home.

Asking $34,900

MLS 201503491

SMALL BUNALOW ON 1/4 ACRE  (Town Of Johnstown): Nice one-floor living with

small BR down, more sleeping space in attic area but low ceiling. Detached garage,

sheds for extra storage.....................................................Asking $32,000

MLS 201523770
SOME UPDATES BUT NEEDS TLC (Gloversville):

LR, DR, kitchen, BR and full bath down, 2 BRs and

another full bath up. Roof 6 years old, heating sys-

tem 8 years old. Being sold “As Is”Asking $37,000

MLS PENDING
SOME UPDATES BUT NEEDS TLC (Gloversville):

Nice location. LR, DR, kitchen and full bath down, 3

BRs and partial bath up. Enclosed porch, nice yard.

Priced to sell now. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Asking $39,900

MLS PENDING

$65,000 + Taxes & Closing Costs
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